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PENGADILAN NEGERI

No Register
Tilang

2
E7747690
E7747694
E7747720
E7747719
E774771S
E7747702
E7747758
E7747756
E7747691
E7747687
E7747757
E7747729
E7747701
E7747696
E7747586
E7747697
E7747698
E7747637
E7747734
E7747689
E7747640
E7747703
E7747732

JI. P. Antasari No. 02 Kandangan
Telp / Fax : (0517) 21024 - 21032
W eb:www.pn-kandangan.go.id

Email: pn_kandangan@yahoo.co.id

KANDANGAN KELAS IB

DAFTAR

SIDANG TILANG
HARI : KAMIS
TANGGAL 5 MARET 2020

PUTUSAN PERKARA LALU LINTAS PENGADILAN NEGERI KANDANGAN

Nama Pelanggar

HAYATI

ASMUNI
HERMANSYAH
ABDUL GANI
DARSANI

RAJIB SYAHRI
LAMBERI

LAILA MIZIAH
HAIRUDIN
WAHYUDI MUKHLIS
MARDIANA
YULIANA

N. ERLIANTO
M.RANDI FAUZIAN NOOR
RAHMAT HIDAYAT
ZAIN ALMAIJID
HARUN

RICKO LEOWILDI
AGUSTANI

uDIT

SUPIANI
WAHYUDI NOOR
JERMIAS TEFI

Alamat

4
KALTIM
TAPIN
hss
HSS
HSS
HST
HSS
HSS
BJM

BJM
HSS
HSS
KAPUAS
TAPIN
HSS
TJG
RANTAU
TAPIN
BATU
TAPIN
BANJAR
BATOLA
HSS

Pasal Pelanggaran

5
281
281
281

288(1)
281

288(1)
281

291(2)

............. 288(1) i,

288(2)
288(1)
281
281
288(1)
281
293(2)
288(1)
281
288(2)
288(1)
281
288(1)
288(1)

Tanggal
Putusan

6
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020

LRE_
«F

_Rr_

Rp_

Rp
Rp
J2fi_
_Rp_
_RfL
_Rp_
_Rel
Rp
_RE_
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

Rp

_REL
Rp

_Rr.

Rr_

Denda

7
150,000
150.000
150.000
100.000
150,000
100.000
150.000
100.000
150.000
100.000
100,000
150.000
150.000
100,000
150.000
100.000
150.000
150.000
100.000
100.000
150.000
100.000
100.000

Barang Bukti

8
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2

SIM C
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM Bl UMUM
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM A
RANMOR R2
SIM C
SIM Bl UMUM
STNK R2
SIM C
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
SIM A
SIM C

Biaya
Perkara
9
hrfL 1.000
RP 1.000
Rp 1.000
_rJL 1.000
Rp 1.000
_RfL 1.000
Rp 1.000
_Re. 1.000
J7E_ 1.000
Rp 1.000
Rp 1.000
Rp 1.000
M 1.000
m . 1.000
Rp 1.000
RE 1.000
Rp 1.000
RE 1.000
Re 1.000
Rp 1.000
1REL 1.000
Rp 1.000
_Re. 1.000

Catatan Pelanggaran

Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
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10
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari

Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan

St
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

E7747526
E7747725
E7747735
E7747704
E7747593
E7747705
E7747625
E7747688
E7747726
E7747670
E7747591
E7747617
E7747728
E7747717
E7747595
E7747530
E7747681
E7747682
E7747727
E7747724
E7747675
E7747683
E7747684
E7747685
E7747716
E7747594
E7747592
E7747587
E7747589
E7747588
E7747669
E7747668
E7747679
E7747680
E7747677
E7747723
E7747722
E7747721
E7747686
E7747529
E7747528

M. ZIKRI

SUPIANI NOOR
BAHAR MUTHAHAR
M.LUTFI ANSORI
NORIFANSYAH

SRI HANDAYANI
AHMAD FADLY
NURBAYAH
AMRULLAH
SARWIN

RIAN EFINDI
AHMAD YANI
AGUS S

ARBANI

HERLINA S,PD
RISWAN HIDAYAT
M.FIKRIYAN HIDAYAT
AKHMAD HASPI MAULIDI
M.RIDUAN
SURIANSYAH
RAHMAD HIDAYAT
MUSUH

AMIR

WARDANI

M.RYAN NORFAHMI
NOORSYIFA
M,IQBAL HERNADI
MAHYUBIANOR
AHMAD SYARIF ALIANTO
SYAH RANSYAH
M.REZKI RIDHAA
RAHMADI

RAHMADI

ABDI NOOR GANI

MUHAMMAD AQIL MUSTOFA

H. KHAIRUMANNOR
HADRIANSYAH
MAHDANI
M.FAIZAL RAMU ,APT
M.ABRARI SYAUQI
M.FAISAL

HSS
BJM
HSU
TAPIN
HSS
HSU
BJM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
BJM
KALTIM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSU
HSS
KALTIM
TAPIN
hss
HSU
HSS
KAL
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSU
BARITO
KAL
BJM
HSS
HSS

291(1)
288(1)
281
281
291(1)
281
281
281
293(2)
281
29KD
291(1)
291(2)
291(1)
291(1)
291(1)
288(1)
291(1)
291(2)
281
281
288(1)
287(1)
287(1)
291(1)
288(2)
281
291(1)
281
291(1)
291(1)
288(2)
291(1)
291(1)
288(1)
288(1)
288(1)
291(1)
288(1)
291(1)
291(1)

05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

JRE_

100.000
100.000
150.000
150.000
100.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
100.000
150.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
150,000
150.000

50.000
150.000
100.000

50.000
100,000
150.000

50.000
150.000
100,000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100.000
100,000
100.000
100.000

50.000

50.000

RANMOR R2
SIM A
STNK R2
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
SIM C
STNK R4
SIM A
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
STNK R2
SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
SIM A
SIM A
SIM C
SIM A
STNK R2
STNK R2

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

J3JL.
.R1
Rp
_RR_
Rp
SRil..
Rp
_RL
»RJIL..
RP.
RP
Rp
Rp
Rp
..Rel.
Rp
jRp..
Rp
-Rp_
J*L
Rp
Rp
Rp
_Rr_
Rp
RP
_RE_
Rp
Rp
JR fL
_SE_
Rp
_Rp_
Rp
Rp

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1,000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs

Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari

Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan

.HI

m int



65
66
67
68
69
70
71

E7747527
E7747731
E7747730
E7747623
E7747540
E7747429
E7747430

RUSMADI
M.RAH MAN
SITIR

ADIN
M.THALIB
SYAMSUDIN
M.IHSAN

HSS
HSS
BJB

HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS

291(1)
281
281

291(2)

288(1)

291(1)

291(2)

05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

100.000
150.000
150.000
100,000
100.000
100.000
100.000

SIM C
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
SIM C
SIM C
RANMOR R2
SIM C

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs
Subs

Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari

Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan



